

Order no.2

10/10/23

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both parties file hazira. Plaintiff file a petition U/o 6 Rule 17 with sec. 151 C P C for amending the Plaint.

To 28/11/23 for hearing of petition, objection if any i.m.t.

Judge ,S C C

Sealdah