

**Title Suit 25/2017(R-25/17)**

Order dt.09/02/2024

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

Plaintiff files hazira , however on repeated calls, Plaintiff was found absent.

Def. No.1 and Defendants No. 5-34 also files hazira.

Case is adjourned today.

'Full Court Reference' has been passed by the Local Bar.

To 13/02/2024 for hearing of the petition u/o 6 R17 C.P.C. Parties are directed to come ready.

Judge

J.O. CODE-WB 00917