

TitleSuit 25/2017

Order dt. 23/04/24

Today is fixed for P.H.
Plaintiff files hazira.
Due to "No Adverse Order" passed by the Local Bar, case is
adjourned today.
Fix **13/05/2024** for P.H.

Judge, SCC
J O CODE- WB 00917