

Title Suit 25/2017

Dated :13/05/24

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file hazira.

P.O is on leave today and P.O in charge is busy with her file, hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 22/05/2024 for P.H.

Judge, SCC i/c
J O CODE- WB 00917