

Order dtd.22/05/2024

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file hazira.

Plaintiff is further examined, cross examined and exhibits are marked.

Cross examination of Plaintiff is deferred today.

Plaintiff is directed to provide copies of exhibit nos. 14,15,16 and 17 to the opposite parties.

Fix 19/06/2024 for further cross examination of PW1.

Judge
SCC, Sealdah
(J.O CODE WB 00917)