

Title Suit 25/17

Order dt. 19/06/24

Today is fixed for fixed for further cross of PW 1.
Plaintiff files hazira.
No steps taken by defendant.
In view of resolution passed by Local Bar, case is adjourned today.
Fix 19/07/2024 for further cross of PW 1.

Judge, SCC
J O CODE- WB 00917