

Title Suit 25 of 2017 (R-25/17)

Order Dt. 08/11/2024

Today is fixed for payment of cost by the defendant nos. 5 to 34 and further cross examination of PW1.

Plaintiff files hazira and defendant no. 1 and defendants no. 5 to 34 also file hazira.

In view of Resolution passed by the Local Bar, case is adjourned today.

Fix **04/12/2024** for payment of cost by defendants nos. 5 to 34 and further cross examination of PW1.

Judge In Charge